E$7H:2023/1/30 Z8H=> 1/30 11/8  10/27  9/17 9/4 7/18 6/15 6/22 5/1
TO175 | TO173 = TO171 = TO170 TO168 & TO167 @ TO164 @ TO166 TO163

—BBFINA BHTE BIOP 1-4L  75L0P MAOP HEOP| BE J1zysx RS
2023 | 2022 = 2022 @ 2022 | 2022 = 2022 @ 2022 @ 2022 | 2022

EFNo E2:] i B% &5t IERL AVP . 1/8 | 10/23 | 9/24  9/17 9/4 7/9 6/12 | 5/21  4/16

FP00003  #[EHEE STF 7 278 1 3971 40. 47. 95. 51. 45,

FP00041 ABL £71-TB 7 164 2 | 2343 20. 31. 35. 62. 16.

FP00002  FILE— RERETC 7 157. 3 | 2243 60. 62. 35.

FP00526 @ E/Kith STF 7 155, 4 | 2214 20. 62. 4. 16. 53.

FP00616 = ILUAZE4D EHEE 7 144, 5 | 2057 20. 31. 92. 1.

FP00682  &FJIIEK tennis villa 7 135 6 | 19.29 16. 57. 62.

FP00500  #THE A BHETTC 7 121, 7 1729 31. 9. 8. 16. 47. 1. 9.

FP00045 R&JIER fBFH TR 7 103. 8 1471 80. 23.

FP00031 HEEH ATP 7 101. ) 9 | 1443 35. 31. 16. 1. 18.

FPO0710 RAJIEA EEEE R 7 97. 10 1386 12. 85.

FP00576 = PIERAER EoiZE KF 7 9. 11 1286 90.

FP00759 = #&7A 18 AER Let'splay 7 8. 12 1214 3. 78.

FP00631  HFH4AT] ISS 7 8. 13 1143 3. 16. 9. 47. 1.

FPO0712 EUS&EMH MUNTTZAR9— 7 77. 14  11.00 77.

FP00029 AAEZ tennis villa 8 79. 15 988 1. 9. 8. 1. 31. 4. 16. 9.

FP00697 A E{CR VenturaCollege | 7 68. 16 | 9.71 68.

FP00385 A& HRETC 7 62 | 17 886 41 21.

FP00699 FEBA EEEER 7  60. 18 @857 60.

FP00605 1= BiRmAER JTC 7 55, 19 786 10. 41 4.

FP0O0811  #HEX 51127 7 55 19 1786 55.

FP00492  HFEDC fBFHERITTC 7 53 21 157 16. 12. 16. 9.

FP00700 {kEKE AARKE 7 45, 22 643 45,

FP00681 = HMEEK BHFETC 7 42, 23  6.00 1. 9. 1. 31.

FP00080  FHH#HE WKTC 7 41, 24 586 41.

FP00685  mh¥ifiith 1)-TB 7 41. 24 586 1. 9. 16. 1. 4. 1. 9.

FP00524 LAXE&E nyyT-C 7 35 26 500 1. 18. 16.



FP00004
FP00547
FP00404
FP00603
FP00760
FP00320
FP00765
FP00063
FP00808
FP00633
FP00704
FP00763
FP00019
FP00006
FP00333
FP00540
FP00021
FP00764
FP00727
FP00789
FP00790
FP00728
FP00766
FP00043
FP00651
FP00032
FP00395
FP00468
FP00614
FP00677
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S3IIT.C
BAKXE
BEI[EE®R
FEREER
=EfR-4
JEREE
t-LUTC
7 L—-3IUTC
7'-9A
Let's play
JERESIR
BH TR
1BHTC
*-TB
I.S.S
Jellyfish
JERESIR
ATP
PRI
T LB
BAKXE
JEpEER
IAN
0SB CLUB
Jellyfish
BHATETC
tennis villa
S3iT.C

EHRKFHEE T

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

27
28
29
29
29
32
32
34
34
36
36
36
39
40
41
41
43
43
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
52
52
52
52
52

4.86
443
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.86
3.86
3.43
3.43
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.00
2.86
2.57
2.57
2.43
2.43
2.29
2.29
2.29
1.7
1.71
1.57
1.57
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29

10.

20.

1 8. 1
31.
16.
16. 8.
21.
21.
8.
1 1
1 9. 1
1 8.

16.
16.
16.

28.
28.
28.

217.

22.

22.

17.

12.
12.

18.

18.
18.



FP00741
FP00758
FP00485
FP00553
FP00644
FP00786
FP00806
FP00729
FPO00761
FP00762
FP00767
FP00768
FP00769
FP00770
FPO0771
FP00796
FP00805
FP00387
FP00812
FP00086
FP00423
FP00503
FP00518
FP00612
FP00637
FP00784
FP00785
FP00787
FP00788
FP00791
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MEEN
ZHEAPT
BEHEBEX
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Cerise
BHTC
OSB CLUB
t-LUTC
bIoFv
YAYGTC
YAYGTC
JEpEER
FEREER
BESI[EER
JEBEER
JERESIR
JEBEER
FERESIR
JErESR
TEAM7'LY v—
EyMUNTTS
TEAM7 LY v—
SenjuTC
PRI
£3IT.C
SHIP'S
F— LB
tennis villa
F— LB
ISS
bIuFv
Cerise
tennis villa
TLTC
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52
52
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
74
74
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

1.29
1.29
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
1.14
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.43
0.43
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
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FP00792
FP00793
FP00794
FP00797
FP00809
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76
76
76
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0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14
0.14



